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Start Time : 01/04 - 15:39:59 90.13 Kph54.318No.611 Schoell ConstantinBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 13°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Cl. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time Gap Laps

1 611 Daems Racing Schoell Constantin Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 21.706 16.233 16.379 54.318 6

2 635 Schepers Racing Service Alders Joey Zanardi / Rotax / Mojo 21.805 16.237 16.489 54.531 0.213 6

3 640 Wild Kart Racing Team Durante Cosimo Wildkart / Rotax / Mojo 21.822 16.252 16.462 54.536 0.218 7

4 647 Vici Motorsport Lievens Jordy Alonso / Rotax / Mojo 21.832 16.251 16.500 54.583 0.265 7

5 658 Uniq Racing Team Slavinski Dzianis Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 21.838 16.269 16.514 54.621 0.303 6

6 646 VPDR Wishofer Mick DR / Rotax / Mojo 21.924 16.280 16.512 54.716 0.398 6

7 638 Mach 1 Motorsport Gottler Marco Mach 1 / Rotax / Mojo 21.872 16.304 16.578 54.754 0.436 7

8 696 Strawberry Racing Smelt Sam Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 21.866 16.338 16.580 54.784 0.466 6

9 620 Arts Racing/CRG Holland Arts Imke CRG / Rotax / Mojo 21.993 16.294 16.508 54.795 0.477 6

10 648 FM Racing Fleischmann Maxi DR / Rotax / Mojo 21.895 16.334 16.567 54.796 0.478 7

11 649 Strawberry Racing Sherlock Aaron Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 21.962 16.361 16.591 54.914 0.596 6

12 650 FM Racing Weinstock Patrick DR / Rotax / Mojo 22.000 16.408 16.644 55.052 0.734 7

13 645 M  Team Kroes Goedsign/JVD Power Kroes Dennis Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 22.016 16.456 16.627 55.099 0.781 7

14 630 VRT Viiliainen Ville Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.200 16.320 16.582 55.102 0.784 6

15 652 Schepers Racing Service Ver Elst Tim Zanardi / Rotax / Mojo 22.222 16.550 16.586 55.358 1.040 7

16 636 M Coles Racing Faulkner Richard Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.237 16.578 16.592 55.407 1.089 6

17 627 Daems Racing Laskaratos Andreas Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 22.334 16.542 16.820 55.696 1.378 6

18 601 VPDR Kancsar Ferenc DR / Rotax / Mojo 22.582 16.639 16.560 55.781 1.463 2

19 651 M Torenvliet Jut Richard Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 1:15.539 21.221 1
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Qualifying Practice Series 1 (QPS1)

Best Sectors Analysis 

ApexTiming/TheTimeCompany Apex Timing

Genk (BEL)  31/03 - 03/04/2016

Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Driver Nat Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 611 21.706 1 611 16.220 1 611 16.366 1 611 Schoell Constantin 54.292 54.318 0.026

2 635 21.805 2 635 16.224 2 658 16.448 2 635 Alders Joey 54.518 54.531 0.013

3 640 21.822 3 647 16.239 3 646 16.450 3 640 Durante Cosimo 54.534 54.536 0.002

4 647 21.832 4 658 16.249 4 640 16.460 4 658 Slavinski Dzianis 54.535 54.621 0.086

5 658 21.838 5 640 16.252 5 647 16.484 5 647 Lievens Jordy 54.555 54.583 0.028

6 696 21.866 6 646 16.280 6 635 16.489 6 646 Wishofer Mick 54.654 54.716 0.062

7 638 21.872 7 620 16.294 7 620 16.508 7 638 Gottler Marco 54.733 54.754 0.021

8 648 21.895 8 638 16.304 8 696 16.535 8 696 Smelt Sam 54.734 54.784 0.050

9 646 21.924 9 630 16.320 9 636 16.543 9 620 Arts Imke 54.795 54.795

10 649 21.962 10 696 16.333 10 638 16.557 10 648 Fleischmann Maxi 54.796 54.796

11 650 21.976 11 648 16.334 11 601 16.560 11 649 Sherlock Aaron 54.873 54.914 0.041

12 620 21.993 12 649 16.338 12 645 16.563 12 650 Weinstock Patrick 54.933 55.052 0.119

13 645 22.016 13 650 16.390 13 650 16.567 13 645 Kroes Dennis 54.996 55.099 0.103

14 630 22.164 14 645 16.417 13 648 16.567 14 630 Viiliainen Ville 55.066 55.102 0.036

15 652 22.222 15 627 16.542 15 649 16.573 15 652 Ver Elst Tim 55.358 55.358

16 636 22.237 16 652 16.550 16 630 16.582 15 636 Faulkner Richard 55.358 55.407 0.049

17 627 22.334 17 636 16.578 17 652 16.586 17 627 Laskaratos Andreas 55.650 55.696 0.046

18 601 22.582 18 601 16.639 18 627 16.774 18 601 Kancsar Ferenc 55.781 55.781



Apex Timing - timing solutions and services http://www.apex-timing.com/

Rotax DD2Rotax DD2 For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Qualifying Practice Series 1 (QPS1)

Lap Time Analysis 
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Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.601   Kancsar Ferenc

1 31.600 18.832 18.757 1:09.189

2 22.582 16.639 16.560 55.781

No.611   Schoell Constantin

1 28.305 19.948 19.790 1:08.043

2 22.851 16.590 16.701 56.142

3 21.857 16.283 16.366 54.506

4 22.374 16.674 16.573 55.621

5 21.706 16.233 16.379 54.318

6 21.707 16.220 16.413 54.340

No.620   Arts Imke

1 27.387 20.137 18.608 1:06.132

2 23.945 17.319 16.916 58.180

3 22.568 16.474 16.681 55.723

4 22.366 16.344 16.545 55.255

5 22.041 16.312 16.540 54.893

6 21.993 16.294 16.508 54.795

No.627   Laskaratos Andreas

1 28.119 19.879 19.846 1:07.844

2 23.109 16.784 16.875 56.768

3 23.081 16.689 16.836 56.606

4 22.390 16.580 16.790 55.760

5 22.382 16.590 16.774 55.746

6 22.334 16.542 16.820 55.696

No.630   Viiliainen Ville

1 27.250 19.385 17.993 1:04.628

2 23.661 17.019 16.899 57.579

3 22.228 16.562 16.759 55.549

4 22.164 16.907 16.694 55.765

5 22.200 16.320 16.582 55.102

6 22.337 16.401 16.590 55.328

No.635   Alders Joey

1 27.761 20.192 18.728 1:06.681

2 23.881 17.409 16.912 58.202

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

3 22.177 16.370 16.559 55.106

4 21.807 16.302 16.519 54.628

5 21.805 16.237 16.489 54.531

6 21.875 16.224 16.528 54.627

No.636   Faulkner Richard

1 26.728 20.429 18.400 1:05.557

2 28.499 18.036 17.412 1:03.947

3 23.270 16.940 17.087 57.297

4 22.740 16.710 17.029 56.479

5 22.949 16.619 16.543 56.111

6 22.237 16.578 16.592 55.407

No.638   Gottler Marco

1 26.606 18.607 18.026 1:03.239

2 23.224 16.896 16.756 56.876

3 22.001 16.383 16.581 54.965

4 21.872 16.304 16.578 54.754

5 21.920 16.326 16.557 54.803

6 22.239 16.409 16.573 55.221

7 22.002 16.406 16.652 55.060

No.640   Durante Cosimo

1 29.017 18.768 17.687 1:05.472

2 22.808 16.598 16.645 56.051

3 21.941 16.302 16.498 54.741

4 21.822 16.252 16.462 54.536

5 21.839 16.319 16.667 54.825

6 23.301 16.739 16.496 56.536

7 21.871 16.278 16.460 54.609

No.645   Kroes Dennis

1 26.671 17.641 17.348 1:01.660

2 22.873 17.990 17.080 57.943

3 22.484 16.607 16.799 55.890

4 22.346 16.477 16.600 55.423

5 22.094 16.494 16.563 55.151

6 22.016 16.456 16.627 55.099

7 22.155 16.417 16.577 55.149

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.646   Wishofer Mick

1 29.234 20.433 20.595 1:10.262

2 22.905 16.905 16.837 56.647

3 22.410 16.554 16.566 55.530

4 21.996 16.459 16.462 54.917

5 22.043 16.310 16.450 54.803

6 21.924 16.280 16.512 54.716

No.647   Lievens Jordy

1 25.601 17.550 17.295 1:00.446

2 22.397 16.484 16.543 55.424

3 21.882 16.264 16.484 54.630

4 21.856 16.239 16.498 54.593

5 21.832 16.251 16.500 54.583

6 21.887 16.260 16.520 54.667

7 21.917 16.336 16.573 54.826

No.648   Fleischmann Maxi

1 27.016 17.960 17.408 1:02.384

2 22.659 16.702 16.872 56.233

3 22.244 16.457 16.638 55.339

4 22.061 16.336 16.595 54.992

5 21.946 16.353 16.575 54.874

6 21.895 16.334 16.567 54.796

7 21.941 16.339 16.602 54.882

No.649   Sherlock Aaron

1 28.808 20.523 18.269 1:07.600

2 27.909 17.458 17.127 1:02.494

3 22.431 16.574 16.781 55.786

4 22.076 16.372 16.641 55.089

5 21.962 16.361 16.591 54.914

6 22.060 16.338 16.573 54.971

No.650   Weinstock Patrick

1 26.991 18.059 17.313 1:02.363

2 22.997 16.912 17.132 57.041

3 22.429 16.725 16.623 55.777

4 22.246 16.468 16.567 55.281
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Lap Time Analysis 
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Timekeeper Clerk of the Course

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

5 22.242 16.390 16.609 55.241

6 22.000 16.408 16.644 55.052

7 21.976 16.554 16.594 55.124

No.651   Jut Richard

1 1:15.539

No.652   Ver Elst Tim

1 26.242 17.967 17.394 1:01.603

2 23.238 19.906 17.694 1:00.838

3 22.779 16.762 16.661 56.202

4 22.410 16.816 16.744 55.970

5 22.984 16.797 16.801 56.582

6 22.222 16.550 16.586 55.358

7 22.480 16.621 16.645 55.746

No.658   Slavinski Dzianis

1 26.977 17.742 17.349 1:02.068

2 23.970 17.224 16.562 57.756

3 22.016 16.293 16.448 54.757

4 21.950 16.305 16.529 54.784

5 21.838 16.269 16.514 54.621

6 21.965 16.249 16.517 54.731

No.696   Smelt Sam

1 26.730 18.044 17.354 1:02.128

2 24.612 16.741 16.665 58.018

3 22.134 16.409 16.535 55.078

4 22.045 16.539 16.659 55.243

5 21.866 16.338 16.580 54.784

6 22.202 16.333 16.604 55.139


